MERCRLISER [EMD 4.2 EI 250] < Flnuheel Houzing(lnboard) b w
Serial Mbr A ange: 83040001 THRU 85040503 [USA)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

21

22 28 2 15 503303402 [5TUD 2

3 13 811408 | LOCK WwAaSHER 2
4 11 211458 NUT 2
5 25 80 331619|0-RING 1 45
A 10 B54106| SCREW, (M10 « 25) 9
7 13 809532112 | LOCKWASHER |
a2 12 211459 'w/aSHER 9
9 265 254107 | FLY'WHEEL 1
10 43 8331701 RIMNG GEAR 1
11 889030 SPACER, Flnaheel 1
12 10 801331638 | SCREW, (M4 10] 1
13 25 284028 0-RING 1
14 10 879711 |BOLT g
15 854108 BRACKET 1
16 10 A11457 | SCREW, (M10 « 35) 2
17 13 809532110|LOCKWASHER 2
18 10 211456 | SCREW 2
19 13 211460 | LOCK wWAaSHER 2
20 12 211455 WA5HER 2
21 B81787|HOUSING 1
22 16 855471 |5TUD, (M10 = 20) g
23 11 254122\ MNUT, (M10] a2
24 ar 854109/ SENSOR. Engine RPM 1
25 10 854205 SCREW, [ME x 14] 1
26 12 B11450 | 'wW/aSHER 1
27 B03610|DRIVE PLATE 1
28 10 255470/ SCREW, (M10 4 20) g
- 27 A79684 | OWVERHALL GASKET SET 1 [2.80)
27 281742 OVERHAUL GASKET SET 1 [4.20]




